Vertical Front Glass Counter Service Fridge
E7 Pittsburgh
Vertical Glass Cover or Flat Open
Vertical Front Glass
Length 1250mm, 1875mm, 2500mm, 3750mm
Optional: LED lighting
E7 SERIES REFRIGERATION SHOWCASE
Environmentally friendly

Fluorescent T8
Lighting
LED Lighting  Fans
Qty.
Standard Fans
Frame Anti-
Sweat @220V
Defrosting
@220V
Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts
12 (1250mm) Vertical Front Glass 1 0.16 36 0.08 18 2 0.17 38 0.17 38 2.27 500
18 (1875mm) Vertical Front Glass 2 0.27 60 0.14 30 4 0.35 76 0.25 55 3.41 750
25 (2500mm) Vertical Front Glass 2 0.33 72 0.16 36 4 0.35 76 0.34 74 4.55 1,000
37 (3750mm) Vertical Front Glass 3 0.49 108 0.25 54  6 0.52 114 0.51 111 6.82 1,500
Case Length Cover Option Model Number Dimension, mm Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
12 (1250mm) Vertical Front Glass FZ-E7PZ-F12G-01  1250x1133x1245 1.12  175
18 (1875mm) Vertical Front Glass FZ-E7PZ-F18G-01  1875x1133x1245 1.90  262
25 (2500mm) Vertical Front Glass FZ-E7PZ-F25G-01  2500x1133x1245 2.24  349
37 (3750mm) Vertical Front Glass FZ-E7PZ-F37G-01  3750x1133x1245 3.80  524
248
6
1
5

Kwh/24h
12 (1250mm) Flat Open/No Cover  -1~+5℃  R404a 600  -10 576  2.57  2.66
18 (1875mm) Flat Open/No Cover  -1~+5℃  R404a 900  -10 881  3.90  4.39
25 (2500mm) Flat Open/No Cover  -1~+5℃  R404a 1,100  -10 1,150  5.12  5.27
37 (3750mm) Flat Open/No Cover  -1~+5℃  R404a 1,600  -10 1,725  7.68  7.91
Case Length Cover Option
Fan Data @ 220V Electrical Heater
Fans Qty.
Standard Fans Frame Anti-Sweat @220V Defrosting @220V
Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts
12 (1250mm) Flat Open/No Cover  2 0.17 38 0.17 38 2.27  500
18 (1875mm) Flat Open/No Cover  4 0.35 76 0.25 55 3.41  750
25 (2500mm) Flat Open/No Cover  4 0.35 76 0.34 74 4.55  1,000
37 (3750mm) Flat Open/No Cover  6 0.52 114 0.51 111  6.82  1,500
Case Length Cover Option Model Number Dimension, mm Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
12 (1250mm) Flat Open/No Cover  FZ-E7PZ-F12P-01 1250x1133x835 1.34  175
18 (1875mm) Flat Open/No Cover  FZ-E7PZ-F18P-01 1875x1133x835 2.28  262
25 (2500mm) Flat Open/No Cover  FZ-E7PZ-F25P-01 2500x1133x835 2.69  349
37 (3750mm) Flat Open/No Cover  FZ-E7PZ-F37P-01 3750x1133x835 4.56  524
1114
wire hole
drain
pipe hole